





Hill City Arts Council, PO Box 321, Hill City, SD 57745 info@hillcityarts.org | 605.574.2810 | www.hillcityarts.org

The Hill City Arts Council Respectfully Requests Your Sponsorship For The 2024 Fine Arts In The Hills Show & Sale

The Hill City Arts Council is thrilled to be hosting the **Fine Arts in the Hills Show & Sale** again this year. This juried show and sale takes place under the big tent on Elm and Main Streets in Hill City on June 14, 15 & 16.

The Fine Arts in the Hills Show and Sale takes many helping hands and dollars to host artists and guests. Twenty or more artists participate each year, many of whom love Hill City and return again and again. This year we hope to have more artists than ever, representing various fine art mediums. Sponsorship levels are listed below – please consider becoming a sponsor! Thank you!!

Please consider becoming a sponsor! The Hill City Arts Council sincerely thanks you!!

To ensure that your name is included in our advertising; please return this form and your donation by May 20, 2024. Thank you!!

Sponso	rship Levels:
	DIAMOND ~ \$1,001+ SPONSORSHIP
	PLATINUM ~ \$1,000 SPONSORSHIP
	SILVER ~ \$500 SPONSORSHIP
	BRONZE ~ \$250 SPONSORSHIP
	FRIENDS ~ \$50 to \$100
	OTHER
Sponsor Name	
Business Name_	
Phone	Email
Mailing Address_	

Mail Checks To: Hill City Arts Council – Fine Arts In The Hills Show & Sale; P.O. Box 321, Hill City, SD 57745
Pay by Credit Card via PayPal at www.hillcityarts.org
If you have any questions, please give us a call at 605.574.2810 or email us at info@hillcityarts.org